
Rangierung / Punktestand / Preisgeld / Punkteaddition

Saisonverlauf 2007 Club:
Sponsor:

Zimmerli

SCE ZYCSCSt

SETAPRINT

SCMd

wohnbedarf/usm

SYH

ruf GAGGENAU

SCPf

GPS

ruf Club-Cup

Act
1 2 1 2 500 2 2 4 200 4 6 12 0 12 3 6 100 6 5 10 0 10 4 8 0 8
2 2 1 2 500 4 5 10 0 14 3 6 100 18 2 4 200 10 6 12 0 22 4 8 0 16
3 1 3 3 100 7 1 1 500 15 4 4 0 22 2 2 200 12 5 5 0 27 6 6 0 22
4 1 3 3 100 10 1 1 500 16 2 2 200 24 5 5 0 17 6 6 0 33 4 4 0 26
5 1 4 4 0 14 2 2 200 18 3 3 100 27 1 1 500 18 5 5 0 38 6 6 0 32
6 1 1 1 500 15 2 2 200 20 5 5 0 32 6 6 0 24 4 4 0 42 3 3 100 35
7 2 1 2 500 17 2 4 200 24 3 6 100 38 4 8 0 32 6 12 0 54 5 10 0 45
8 2 2 4 200 21 1 2 500 26 5 10 0 48 6 12 0 44 3 6 100 60 4 8 0 53
9 1 0 0 0 21 0 0 0 26 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 53
10 2 3 6 100 27 1 2 500 28 6 12 0 60 5 10 0 54 2 4 200 64 4 8 0 61
11 1 4 4 0 31 2 2 200 30 3 3 100 63 1 1 500 55 5 5 0 69 6 6 0 67
12 1 3 3 100 34 6 6 0 36 1 1 500 64 2 2 200 57 5 5 0 74 4 4 0 71
13 1 3 3 100 37 1 1 500 37 5 5 0 69 2 2 200 59 4 4 0 78 6 6 0 77
14 2 1 2 500 39 4 8 0 45 5 10 0 79 2 4 200 63 3 6 100 84 6 12 0 89

Punktetotal 39 45 79 63 84 89
Rang ohne Streicher 1 2 4 3 5 6
Preisgeldertotal

Klassenregatta 6 10 12 12 12 12
Langstrecken 4 6 5 6 6 6
Streichertotal - 10 - 16 - 17 - 18 - 18 - 18

Mehr 2. Plätze

Rang

Punktetotal

Chlaus-Regatta, Herrliberg-Rapperswil

2

Halbinsel Au-Cup, Au

Saisonverlauf 2007

Fa
kt

or

Sponsor:

21.-22.04.2007 Maierisli-Cup, Männedorf

Herrlich-Cup, Herrliberg
Stäfa-Cup, Stäfa
Distanzfahrt, Herrliberg
Bächau-Cup, Bächau

26.05.2007
Auffahrts-Regatta, Pfäffikon
Pfingstdistanz, Zürich-Rapperswil
Tag- und Nachtregatta, Zürich09.-10.06.2007

Datum Anlass

17.05.2007

SFr. 1'100

15.09.2007
22.09.2007
08.12.2007

Zimmerli
SETAPRINT

wohnbedarf/usm

ruf GAGGENAU

28.-29.04.2007
05.05.2007

Colomba-Cup, Zürich
Schoggi-Cup, Kilchberg

GPS

29

SFr. 2'100 SFr. 400SFr. 3'200 SFr. 3'500 SFr. 100

Distanzfahrt, Zürich
Kreuzer-Pokal, Horgen

63 5
45 66 7129

www.onyx-yachting.ch

1 4
62

14.-15.06.2007
12.-13.07.2007

14.07.2007
25.-26.08.2007

01.09.2007

Platzierungen

1
2
3
4
5
6

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

ruf SETAPRINT wohnbedarf/usm
GAGGENAU GPS Zimmerli

Verlauf Punktestand
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